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Boise River Reservoir Storage
January 6

Most Jan. 6 storage since  1/6/99
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Boise River Reservoir System Storage 
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Boise Basin Runoff
January-July
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Atlanta Summit SNOTEL (elev., 7580') 
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Boise Reservoir System Storage 
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Ice dam on Deadwood River 12-8-2011



Deadwood Reservoir Storage
January 1
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Cascade Reservoir Storage
January 1
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Most Jan. 1 storage since  1/1/1999
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Payette Project Reservoir Storage
January 1
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Payette River Project Reservoir Storage 
(capacity= 800,000 ac-ft) 
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Payette Basin Runoff
January –July @ Horseshoe Bend

0

500,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

30-yr 
Avg.

1989 2000 2001 2011 2012 
(Est.)

2,033,000

1,675,000
1,643,000

770,000

2,468,000

1,589,000

A
cr

e-
Fe

et

79% of Avg.82% of Avg.

121% of Avg.

38% of Avg.


Chart1

		30-yr Avg.

		1989

		2000

		2001

		2011

		2012 (Est.)



Acre-Feet

2033000

1675000

1643000

770000

2468000

1589000



Sheet1

				30-yr Avg.		1989		2000		2001		2011		2012 (Est.)

		East		2,033,000		1,675,000		1,643,000		770,000		2468000		1589000







..., 
Q,J 
Q,J .... 
I 

Q,J 
I.. 
u 
lg 

800,000 

750,000 

7 00,000 

650,000 

600,000 

550,000 

500,000 

450,000 

400,000 

Payette River Reservoir Project Storage 
(capacity= 800,000 ac-ft.) 
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Owyhee Basin Runoff
January -June
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Frosty says……..

Think Snow !!
• • • 
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